VINI BIANCHI

175ml

CASA VINO BIANCO
Our Good Quality House White

Wine

ORVIETO AMABILE DOC
(UMBRIA)

Medium fruity, well balanced,
harmonious taste, pleasant on
the palate.

CHARDONNAY CLIVUS
LGT (VENETO)

Full-bodied with an intense
perfume, fruity scents of apple &
acacia flowers. Well balanced on
the palate with a classic warm
finish.

PINOT GRIGIO RE
TEODORICO LGT
(VENETO)

Delightfully dry & full flavoured

with a delicate fragrance &
smooth texture

SAUVIGNON DOC,
CA’BOLANI

Full varietal flavours, dry & clean
with the classic hint of
gooseberry. Well balanced with
an elegant finish

BIANCO DI CUSTOZA DOC
A very pleasant dry wine,

medium bodied. Delightfully
clean, fresh and lightly fruit
a subtle flavour of melon &

£5.10

£5.50

£6.20

£6.45

£6.45

£6.50

with
iwi.

VINI BIANCHI SUPERIORI

PECORINO, VIGNETI
RADICA

A strong yet delicate white wine
with notes of flowers, citrus
fruits, and exotic fruits well
bodied with good structure, a
fresh and slightly mineral finish.

FALANGHINA MASSERIA
CAPOFORTE LGT

A rich bouquet with subtle,
elegant fragrances; ripe fruit &
citrus predominate, followed by
chamomile and floral notes of
wildflowers. Full bodied &
complex on the palate.

VERDICCHIO CASTELLI DI
JESI ‘GHIFFA’ TENUTA
MUSONE

An elegant white wine made from
100% Verdicchio grapes from
Marche. A delicate fragrance of
green fruits and floral notes. The
typical mineralization of the area
gives the wine an intense
reshness, crisp with long
Iingerinﬁ finish, complete with a
classic hint of almonds.

GAVI DI GAVI DOCG

Dry, rich golden colour, big and
round in the mouth with good
fruity flavours & soft finish

CHABLIS LE SERIENE
Pale golden, a youthful nose with
complex mineral notes. The
lifted, harmonious palate shows
flavours of white fruits before the
long finish. A rounded and
smooth mouthfeel.

250ml

£6.95

£7.50

£8.50

£8.90

£8.90

£9.00

Bottle

£17.50

£21.50

£24.50

£25.50

£25.50

£26.00

£28.95

£30.95

£31.95

£32.95

£34.50

175ml 250ml Bottle

VINI ROSSI

CASA VINO ROSSO

Our Good Quality House Red
Wine

MERLOT RE

TEODORICO LGT

Ruby red with violet reflection,
lightly vinous yet fine. Persistent
bouquet & flavours of soft ripe
fruits. Wellrounded with good
structure.

VALPOLICELLA RE
TEODORICO DOC

Red with garnet undertones,
fruity & medium bodied with a
characteristic winey & floral
bouquet reminiscent of cherry
blossom.

MONTEPULCIANO
D’ABRUZZO DOC

A very pleasant ruby red wine,
soft & well balanced, medium
bodied with a fruity & vinous
flavour.

CHIANTI CLASSICO
LUINO DOCG

This delightful ruby red coloured
wine is made from the fruity
Sangiovese variety. Distinctly
perceptible with the wood well
judged & perfectly blended in the
bouquet. Full in body, long in
finish.

SALICE SALENTINO

DOC

Puglia’s signature red wine,
distinctively dry & aromatic. Full
bodied.

£5.10 £6.95 £17.50

£6.00 £8.25 £23.50

£6.20 £8.50 £24.50

£24.50

£6.80 £940 £26.95

£7.40 £10.25 £29.50

VINI ROSSI SUPERIORI

KAIKEN CLASICO

MALBEC
Smooth, full-bodied, fresh fruit
aromas, ripe, soft tannins.

NEGRESCO DOC

Award Winning. Aged in Oak
barrels, well balanced fruity wine
with an individual character,
Superb.

PRIMITIVO SASSEO IGT
SALENTO MASSERIA
ALTEMURA

Ruby red, notes of plums, wild
berry jam and sweet spices.
Warm on the palate with ripe red
fruit hints.

BORGO DEL MANDORLO

Puglia Rosso Appassimento 2019
Full body wine made from
carefully selected sun dried
grapes. This wine is rich and
complex on the nose and palate.
14.5% vol.

BAROLO DOCG

Beautiful ruby red in the glass
with an intense aroma, notes of
strawberry, glazed cherry,
marzipan, sweet spicy oak & a
touch of orange peel."A silky
mouthfeel offers firm tannins & a
wonderful finish

AMARONE DOCG RE
TEODORICO

The colour is a deep, intense &
lucid ruby red tending to garnet
with a complex bouquet of small
red fruits, cacao & spices. Full
taste, weil-bodied, e egant, warm
& smooth

£6.20 £8.50 £27.95

£31.95

£33.00

£33.00

£57.00

£57.00



CHAMPAGNE

Prosecchino

House Prosecco White or Rose
Special Prosecco White or Rose

House Champagne
Moet & Chandon
Laurent Perrier Rose
Dom Perignon

SPIRITS (25ml)

Vecchia Romagna Brandy

Courvoisier VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
House Brandy
Bacardi, Rum or Vodka
Gordons Gin
Chivas Regal
Jameson Whiskey
Malt Whiskey
House Whiskey
Jack Daniels
Grappa

LIQUEURS (25ml)

Amaretto Disaronno
Baileys Irish Cream
Benedictine
Cointreau
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Sambuca

Tia Maria

Pernod

Southern Comfort
Limoncello

APERITIFS

Punt e Mess / Campari /

Dubbonet / Pimm’s

Spritzer

£8.50
£23.50
£28.95
£36.95
£75.00
£115.00

£265.00

£5.70
£5.50
£7.20
£4.50
£4.95
£4.95
£5.20
£5.20
£5.95
£4.90
£5.10

£5.50

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£4.95

£7.95

VINI ROSE (75mi

HOUSE PINOT GRIGIO £5.10
ROSE

Our Good Quality House Rose
Wine

WHITE ZINFANDEL £6.10

The Californian Medium Rose
has aromas of strawberry,
raspberry, and watermelon with
a crisp fruity finish

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH £6.50
A delightful refreshing fruity rose

PORT & SHERRIES (50ml)

House Port
LBV Port
Vintage Port
All Sherries

VERMOUTHS (50ml)

Cinzano
Martini Bianco/ Rosso

MIXERS

250ml Bottle

£6.95 £17.50

£8.40 £23.95

£8.90 £25.50

£4.95
£5.50
£9.95
£4.95

£4.95
£4.95

£2.50

BOTTLED BEER & DRAUGHT

Draught Peroni Nastro Azzuro (I/2 Pint)  £4.90
Draught Peroni Nastro Azzuro (I Pint) £6.90
Peroni Nastro Azzuro (5.2% vol) 330ml £5.20

Moretti (330ml)
John Smith’s Bitter (440ml)
Magners Cider

BOTTLED DRINKS

Red Bull (250ml)

J20 / Appletiser

Fanta Orange (330ml)

Coca Cola (330ml)

Diet Coke / Coke Zero (330ml)
Lemonade (330ml)

FRUIT JUICES

Apple / Pineapple / Orange
Cranberry / Tomato

SOFT DRINKS (200ml)

Coca Cola / Diet Coke / Lemonade

MINERAL WATER

Sparkling / Natural 330ml
Sparkling / Natural 500ml

£5.20
£4.60
£5.20

£4.95
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60

£2.45

£3.50

£2.60
£3.50



