				VINI ROSSI	175ml	250ml	Bottle
VINI BIANCHI	175ml	250ml	Bottle	CASA VINO ROSSO	£5.10	£6.95	
				Our Good Quality House Red Wine			
CASA VINO BIANCO Our Good Quality House White Wine	£5.10	£6.95	£17.50	MERLOT RE TEODORICO LGT Ruby red with violet reflection,	£6.00	£8.25	£23.50
ORVIETO AMABILE DOC (UMBRIA)	£5.50	£7.50	£21.50	lightly vinous yet fine. Persistent bouquet & flavours of soft ripe fruits. Wellrounded with good structure.			
Medium fruity, well balanced, harmonious taste, pleasant on the palate.				VALPOLICELLA RE TEODORICO DOC Red with garnet undertones,	£6.20	£8.50	£24.50
CHARDONNAY CLIVUS LGT (VENETO) Full-bodied with an intense	£6.20	£8.50	£24.50	fruity & medium bodied with a characteristic winey & floral bouquet reminiscent of cherry blossom.		1	
perfume, fruity scents of apple & acacia flowers. Well balanced on the palate with a classic warm finish.				MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO DOC			£24.50
PINOT GRIGIO RE TEODORICO LGT (VENETO)	£6.45	£8.90	£25.50	A very pleasant ruby red wine, soft & well balanced, medium bodied with a fruity & vinous flavour.			
Delightfully dry & full flavoured with a delicate fragrance & smooth texture				CHIANTI CLASSICO LUINO DOCG This delightful ruby red coloured	£6.80	£9.40	£26.95
SAUVIGNON DOC, CA'BOLANI Full varietal flavours, dry & clean	£6.45	£8.90	£25.50	wine is made from the fruity Sangiovese variety. Distinctly perceptible with the wood well			
with the classic hint of gooseberry. Well balanced with an elegant finish				judged & perfectly blended in the bouquet. Full in body, long in finish.			
BIANCO DI CUSTOZA DOC A very pleasant dry wine, medium bodied. Delightfully	£6.50	£9.00	£26.00	SALICE SALENTINO DOC Puglia's signature red wine,	£7.40	£10.25	£29.50
clean, fresh and lightly fruity with a subtle flavour of melon & kiwi.	THE PARTY			distinctively dry & aromatic. Full bodied.			
VINI BIANCHI SUPERIOF	RI			VINI ROSSI SUPERIORI			
PECORINO, VIGNETI RADICA A strong yet delicate white wine	Mile		£28.95	KAIKEN CLASICO MALBEC Smooth, full-bodied, fresh fruit aromas, ripe, soft tannins.	£6.20	£8.50	£27.95
with notes of flowers, citrus fruits, and exotic fruits well bodied with good structure, a fresh and slightly mineral finish.			M	NEGRESCO DOC Award Winning. Aged in Oak barrels, well balanced fruity wine			£31.95
FALANGHINA MASSERIA CAPOFORTE LGT			£30.95	with an individual character, Superb.			
A rich bouquet with subtle, elegant fragrances; ripe fruit & citrus predominate, followed by			1/8	PRIMITIVO SASSEO IGT SALENTO MASSERIA ALTEMURA			£33.00
chamomile and floral notes of wildflowers. Full bodied & complex on the palate.		W.		Ruby red, notes of plums, wild berry jam and sweet spices. Warm on the palate with ripe red fruit hints.			
VERDICCHIO CASTELLI DI JESI 'GHIFFA' TENUTA MUSONE		Mi	£31.95	Puglia Rosso Appassimento 2019 Full body wine made from carefully selected sun dried			£33.00
An elegant white wine made from 100% Verdicchio grapes from Marche. A delicate fragrance of green fruits and floral notes. The			2 8	grapes. This wine is rich and complex on the nose and palate. 14.5% vol.			
typical mineralization of the area gives the wine an intense freshness, crisp with long lingering finish, complete with a classic hint of almonds.		ALI I		BAROLO DOCG Beautiful ruby red in the glass with an intense aroma, notes of		á	£57.00
GAVI DI GAVI DOCG Dry, rich golden colour, big and		91	£32.95	strawberry, glazed cherry, marzipan, sweet spicy oak & a touch of orange peel. A silky mouthfeel offers firm tannins & a wonderful finish			
round in the mouth with good fruity flavours & soft finish				AMARONE DOCG RE		វ	£57.00
CHABLIS LE SERIENE Pale golden, a youthful nose with complex mineral notes. The			£34.50	TEODORICO The colour is a deep, intense & lucid ruby red tending to garnet with a complex bouquet of small			
lifted, harmonious palate shows flavours of white fruits before the long finish. A rounded and smooth mouthfeel.				with a complex bouquet of small red fruits, cacao & spices. Full taste, well-bodied, elegant, warm & smooth			

		VINI ROSE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
CHAMPAGNE		HOUSE PINOT GRIGIO ROSE	£5.10	£6.95	£17.50
Prosecchino	£8.50	Our Good Quality House Rose			
House Prosecco White or Rose	£23.50	Wine			
Special Prosecco White or Rose	£28.95	WHITE ZINFANDEL	£6.10	£8.40	£23.95
House Champagne	£36.95	The Californian Medium Rose has aromas of strawberry,			
Moet & Chandon	£75.00	raspberry, and watermelon with a crisp fruity finish			
Laurent Perrier Rose	£115.00		CC EO	CO 00	COE EO
Dom Perignon	£265.00	PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH A delightful refreshing fruity ros	£6.50	£8.90	£25.50
		A deligition refreshing fruity ros			
SPIRITS (25ml)	M .	PORT & SHERRIES (50ml)		
(2011)		(
Vecchia Romagna Br <mark>a</mark> ndy	£5.70	House Port		£4.9	5
Courvoisier VSOP	£5.50	LBV Port		£5.5	
Remy Martin VSOP	£7.20	Vintage Port		£9.9	_
House Brandy	£4.50	All Sherries		£4.9	5
Bacardi, Rum or Vodka	£4.95				
Gordons Gin	£4.95	VERMOUTHS (50ml)			
Chivas Regal	£5.20	Cinzano	3	£4.9	E
Jameson Whiskey	£5.20	Martini Bianco / Rosso	3	£4.9	_
Malt Whiskey	£5.95	Mai IIII Dialico / Nosso		æ4.5	5
House Whiskey	£4.90	MIXERS	: 13	£2.5	0
Jack Daniels	£5.10	Marie Control of			
Grappa	£5.50	BOTTLED BEER & DE	RAUGHT	ř \	
LIQUEURS (25ml)		Draught Peroni Nastro Azz Draught Peroni Nastro Azz Peroni Nastro Azzuro (5.29	uro (I Pir	ıt) 🕌 📗	£4.90 £6.90 £5.20
Amaretto Disaronno	£4.95	Moretti (330ml)		- 1/ 1	£5.20
Baileys Irish Cream	£4.95	John Smith's Bitter (440m Magners Cider	וואו	ול אל	£4.60 £5.20
Benedictine	£4.95	Magne			20.20
Cointreau	£4.95	BOTTLED DRINKS			
Drambuie	£4.95	Red Bull (250ml)			£4.95
Grand Marnier	£4.95	J20 / Appletiser	宝)		£4.60
Sambuca	£4.95	Fanta Orange (330ml)			£4.60
Tia Maria	£4.95	Coca Cola (330ml) Diet Coke / Coke Zero (330	Oml)		£4.60 £4.60
Pernod	£4.95	Lemonade (330ml)			£4.60
Southern Comfort	£4.95	, ,			
Limoncello	£4.95	FRUIT JUICES			
APERITIFS		Apple / Pineapple / Orange Cranberry / Tomato)		£2.45
Punt e Mess / Campari /	£4.95	SOFT DRINKS (200n	nI)		
Dubbonet / Pimm's		Coca Cola / Diet Coke / Lei			£3.50
Spritzer	£7.95	MINERAL WATER			
		Sparkling / Natural 330ml Sparkling / Natural 500ml			£2.60 £3.50